03-02-20	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents 1016248	d original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies)		
De V & P, Inc.	Name: FINOVA Capital Corporation		
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Delaware Other	Address: 111 West 40th Street New York, New York 10018		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X_No	T 11:11 1(A) 22: - 11:		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Individual(s) citizenship Association		
Assignment Merger	General Partnership		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Limited Partnership		
X Other Release of Collateral	X Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u>		
Execution Date: February 8, 2001	Other		
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X_ No		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): See Attac	hed Schedule		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
Additional numbers attached? X Yes No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C. 1133 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10036-6799			
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 440.00 X Enclosed X Any deficiency is authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 03-3415.		
175001 DETRME 00000006 1986/90	8. Deposit Account No. 03-3415		
19461 40.00 UP	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE TI	HIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Baila H. Celedonia Daula H.	Celedouin February 12, 2001		
Name of Person Signing Sign	ature Date		
	et, attachments, and document: 3		

Mail to: U.S.Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Public Records, Crystal Gateway 4, Room 335, Washington, DC 20231

SCHEDULE I

LINITED	STATES	TRADEMARK	REGISTRATIONS

DATE
96
95
95
94
94
94
23
3
2
2
0
3

UNITED STATES TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

TRADEMARK	SERIAL NO.	FILING DATE
ADRIENNE VITTADINI	75/597,522	12/01/98
ADRIENNE VITTADINI	75/597,521	12/01/98
ADRIENNE VITTADINI	75/597,513	12/01/98
ADRIENNE VITTADINI MARE	75/544,492	08/26/98
AVAVAVAVA & Design	75/405,599	12/15/97

144738

TRADEMARK REEL: 002242 FRAME: 0502

RELEASE OF COLLATERAL (U.S.)

Pursuant to the Trademark Assignment of Security, dated September 2, 1999 and the various agreements referred to in said Trademark Assignment of Security (collectively, the "Agreements") by and between De V & P, Inc., ("Borrower") and FINOVA Capital Corporation (the "FINOVA"), FINOVA hereby acknowledges that the security interests created by the Agreements in the Marks, as that term is defined in the Trademark Assignment of Security (including any proceeds received by the Borrower arising from the sale or disposition thereof), have been extinguished, ceased, released and terminated.

Accordingly, the Trademark Assignment of Security recorded on September 24, 1999 in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office at Reel 001967 Frame 0075 previously filed against the trademark registrations and applications listed on Schedule A attached hereto, is hereby released.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Release as of the 8th day of February 2001.

FINOVA Capital Corporation

Ву:	A	ave pr	ncella	
	me: le:	0AV10	HOM UZZM) ~1

STATE OF NEW YORK)

SS.:

COUNTY OF NEW YORK)

NOTARY PUBLIC
My commission Expires:

STEVEN E. FOX
Notary Public, State of New York
No. 02-4892129
Qualified in New York County
Commission Expires May 13, 20

BHC/BHC/24330/00/455918.2

RECORDED: 02/15/2001

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002242 FRAME: 0503